
Alabama	

	 Southern Lighting & Traffic Systems
	 Jamie Jones
	 jjones@southernltg.com
	 southernltg.com
Alaska	

	 Southern Manufacturing
	 David Ayers
	 dayers@southernmfg.com
	 682-307-8868
	 southernmfg.com
Arizona	

	 Clark
	 Scott Clark
	 scott.clark@clark-inc.com
	 (602) 363-7729
	 clarktransportationsolutions.com
Arkansas	

	 Consolidated Traffic
	 Dub Jancys
	 dubjancys@ctc-traffic.com
	 479-270-0340

Northern California	

	 CT West
	 Wade Sumner
	 wades@ct-west.com
	 (912) 952-5088
	 ct-west.com
	
	 JTB
	 Tara Dunham
	 tara@jtbsupplyco.com
	 jtbsupplyco.com
	
Southern California	

	 JTB
	 Matt Pieper
	 matt@jtbsupplyco.com
	 (714) 936-2924
	 jtbsupplyco.com
Colorado	

	 AM Signal 
	 Wes Hood
	 Wes@amsignalinc.com
	 (720) 480-8042
	 amsignalinc.com
	
	

	 Adam Burger
	 adam@amsignalinc.com
	 (303) 888-8351
	 amsignalinc.com
Connecticut	

	 New England Traffic Solutions
	 Claudio
	 claudio@netrafficsolutions.com
	 (860) 798-4769
	 netrafficsolutions.com
	
	 Bill Palko
	 bill@netrafficsolutions.com
	 (860) 798-4769
	 netrafficsolutions.com
Delaware	

	 Traffic Products Inc.
	 Mike Post
	 mpost@trafficproduct.net
	 (267) 374-8718
	 trafficproducts.net
	
	 Ed Yuhasz  
	 ed@trafficproducts.net
	 (484) 883-4184
	 trafficproducts.net
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Washington DC	

	 CT 
	 Jim Lampe
	 lampe@cttraffic.com
	 (703) 966-2720
	 cttraffic.com
Florida	

	 Eco Partnering Inovations
	 Stephanie Hoback
	 stephanie.hoback@ecopartnering.com
Georgia	

	 Southern Lighting & Traffic Systems
	 Tom Dekle
	 tdekle@southernitg.com
	 (770)205-9007
	 southernltg.com
	
	 David Kelvington
	 dkelvington@southernltg.com
	 (770) 490-0153
	 southernltg.com
Hawaii	

	 Southern Manufacturing
	 David Ayers
	 dayers@southernmfg.com
	 682-307-8868
	 southernmfg.com
Idaho	

	 CT Northwest
	 David Shahon
	 davids@kargor.com
	 (253) 229-3972
	 ct-northwest.com
	
 Illinois	

	 Traffic Control Corporation
	 Edward McChrystal
	 ETM@TCC1.com
	 trafficcontrolcorp.com
	
	 Andres Santos
	 AS@TCC1.com
	 trafficcontrolcorp.com
	
	 Brian Plum
	 Bplum@TCC1.com
	 trafficcontrolcorp.com
	
	 Mitch Bright
	 MB@TCC1.com
	 trafficcontrolcorp.com
	
	 Doug Ripley
	 Dripley@TCC1.com
	 trafficcontrolcorp.com
	
	 Matt Riesberg
	 mriesberg@TCC1.com
	 trafficcontrolcorp.com
	
	 Grahm Zieba
	 GZ@TCC1.com
	 trafficcontrolcorp.com

Indiana	

	 Traffic Control Corporation
	 Joe Spedele
	 jspedale@trafficcontrolcorp.com
	 (630) 408-2655
	 trafficcontrolcorp.com
	
	 Anne Maloberti
	 amaloberti@tcc1.com
	 (314)414-1797
	
Iowa	

	 General Traffic Corporation
	 Amanda Brown  
	 Amanda@generaltraffic.com
	 712-262-1521  
	 generaltraffic.com
Kansas	

	 Mid American Signal
	 Bill Droessler
	 billd@midamsignal.com
	 (913) 486-6889
	 midamsignal.com
Kentucky	

	 Traffic Control Products
	 Jacob Knights
	 jk@traffcon.com
	 (440) 951-8929
	 traffcon.com
Louisiana	

	 Consolidated Traffic Controls
	 Mike Hancock
	 mhancock@ctc-traffic.com
	 (281) 352-5417
	 ctc-traffic.com
	
	 Bobby Hale
	 bobby.hale@ctc-traffic.com
	 (214) 236-9653
	 ctc-traffic.com
	
	 Bryan Jones
	 bjones@ctc-traffic.com
	 (469) 258-1856
	 ctc-traffic.com
	
Maine	

	 Highway Tech
	 Bill Mcelroy
	 bill@highwaytech.com
	 highwaytech.com
Maryland	

	 CT 
	 Jim Lampe
	 lampe@cttraffic.com
	 (703) 966-2720
	 cttraffic.com
Massachusetts	

	 Highway Tech
	 Bill Mcelroy
	 bill@highwaytech.com
	 highwaytech.com

Michigan	

	 Traffic Control Corporation
	 Anne Maloberti
	 Amaloberti@TCC1.com
	 trafficcontrolcorp.com
	
	 Doug Flanagan
	 Dflanagan@TCC1.com
	 trafficcontrolcorp.com
Minnesota	

	 General Traffic Corporation
	 Amanda Brown  
	 Amanda@generaltraffic.com
	 712-262-1521  
	 generaltraffic.com
Mississippi	

	 Southern Lighting & Traffic Systems
	 Jamie Jones
	 jjones@southernltg.com
	 (205) 999-1950
	 southernltg.com
	
Missouri	

	 Mid American Signal
	 Shawn Batalia
	 shawn.batalia@midamsignal.com
	 midamsignal.com
Montana	

	 CT Northwest
	 David Shahon
	 davids@kargor.com
	 (253) 229-3972
	 ct-northwest.com
Nebraska	

	 Mid American Signal
	 Jordan Schwening
	 jordans@midamsignal.com
	 midamsignal.com
Northern Nevada	

	 Altitude
	 Alec Meyerhoff
	 ameyerhoff@altitudesignal.com
	 altitudesignal.com
Southern Nevada	

	 JTB
	 Randy Ristow
	 randy@jtbsupplyco.com
	 (928) 713-5626
	 jtbsupplyco.com
New Hampshire	

	 Highway Tech
	 Bill Mcelroy
	 bill@highwaytech.com
	 highwaytech.com
New Jersey	

	 Traffic Products Inc.
	 Mike Post
	 mpost@trafficproducts.net
	 trafficproducts.net
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New Mexico	

	 Consolidated Traffic Controls
	 Alonzo Carrasco
	 acarrasco@ctc-traffic.com
	 (817) 247-6336
	 ctc-traffic.com
New York	

	 Highway Tech
	 Pete Ribek
	 pete@highwaytech.com
	 631-601-6398
	 highwaytech.com
North Carolina	

	 RAI
	 John Rosenblatt
	 john@raiproducts.com
	 (704) 904-1481
	 raiproducts.com
	
	 Allan Foster
	 allan@raiproducts.com
	 (704) 525-1852
	 raiproducts.com
North Dakota	

	 General Traffic Corporation
	 Amanda Brown  
	 Amanda@generaltraffic.com
	 712-262-1521  
	 generaltraffic.com
Ohio	

	 Traffic Control Products
	 Jacob Knights
	 jk@traffcon.com
	 (440) 951-8929
	 traffcon.com
Oklahoma	

	 Pinkley Sales
	 Marty Pinkley
	 mpinkley@aol.com
	 (405) 755-0858
	 pscokc.com
Oregon	

	 CT Northwest
	 David Shahon
	 davids@kargor.com
	 (253) 229-3972
	 ct-northwest.com

Eastern Pennsylvania	

	 Traffic Products Inc.
	 Mike Post
	 mpost@trafficproduct.net
	 (267) 374-8718
	 trafficproducts.net
Western Pennsylvania	

	 Traffic Control Products
	 Terry Stanoch
	 ts@traffcon.com
	 traffcon.com
Rhode Island	

	 Highway Tech
	 Bill Mcelroy
	 bill@highwaytech.com
	 highwaytech.com
South Carolina	

	 RAI
	 John Rosenblatt
	 john@raiproducts.com
	 (704) 904-1481
	 raiproducts.com
	
	 Allan Foster
	 allan@raiproducts.com
	 (704) 525-1852
	 raiproducts.com
South Dakota	

	 General Traffic Corporation
	 Amanda Brown  
	 Amanda@generaltraffic.com
	 712-262-1521  
	 generaltraffic.com
Tennessee	

	 Southern Lighting & Traffic Systems
	 David McGill
	 DmcGill@southernltg.com
	 southernltg.com
	
	 Craig Carrow
	 ccarrow@southernltg.com
	 southernltg.com
Texas	

	 Consolidated Traffic Controls
	 Bobby Hale
	 bobby.hale@ctc-traffic.com
	 (214) 236-9653
	 ctc-traffic.com
	
	 Mike Hancock
	 mhancock@ctc-traffic.com
	 (281) 352-5417
	 ctc-traffic.com

	
	 Alonzo Carrasco
	 acarrasco@ctc-traffic.com
	 (817) 247-6336
	 ctc-traffic.com
Utah	

	 AM Signal 
	 Wes Hood
	 Wes@amsignalinc.com
	 (720) 480-8042
	 amsignalinc.com
Vermont	

	 Highway Tech
	 Bill Mcelroy
	 bill@highwaytech.com
	 highwaytech.com
Virginia	

	 CT 
	 Daniel Sagan
	 dsagan@cttraffic.com
	 (724) 470-7411
	 cttraffic.com
Washington	

	 CT Northwest
	 David Shahon
	 davids@kargor.com
	 (253) 229-3972
	 ct-northwest.com
West Virginia	

	 Southern Manufacturing
	 David Ayers
	 dayers@southernmfg.com
	 682-307-8868
	 southernmfg.com
Wisconsin	

	 Traffic Control Corporation
	 Allen Eisinger
	 Aeisinger@TCC1.com
	 trafficcontrolcorp.com
	
	 Tom Hoene
	 TAH@TCC1.com
	 trafficcontrolcorp.com
Wyoming	

	 AM Signal 
	 Wes Hood
	 Wes@amsignalinc.com
	 (720) 480-8042
	 amsignalinc.com
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